29.01.90. Val d’Isere 2" Super-G, men

course name: O-K

vertical drop: 615 m

number of gates: 45

course setter: Hans Pum AUT
started: 81

finished: 77

1. Steve Locher SUI 1.32.13 (46!
2. Armand Schiele FRA 1.32.16 (22)
3. Guenther Mader AUT 1.32.37 (16)
4. Ole-Christian Furuseth NOR 1.32.46 (7
5. Atle Skaardal NOR 1.32.52 (6)
6. Lars-Boerje Eriksson SWE 1.32.53 (12)
7. Stefan Eberharter AUT 1.32.56 (36)
8. Markus Wasmeier FRG 1.32.61 (2
9. Franck Piccard FRA 1.32.65 (4
10. Pirmin Zurbriggen SUI 1.32.68 (8
11. Hans Stuffer FRG 1.32.74 (23)
12. Danilo Sbardelotto ITA 1.32.78 37
13. Paul Accola SUI 1.32.99 (18)
14. Konrad-Kurt Ladstaetter ITA 1.33.04 (D
15. Hubert Strolz AUT 1.33.07 (14)
16. Peter Runggaldier ITA 1.33.09 (10)
17. Niklas Henning SWE 1.33.10 (13)
18. Josef Polig ITA 1.33.12 (30)
19. Peter Rzehak AUT 1.33.14 (67)
20. Luca Pesando ITA (34)
and Heinz Holzer ITA 1.33.24 (27)
22. Konrad Walk AUT 1.33.28 (33)
23. Richard Kroell AUT 1.33.29 (26)
24. Daniel Mahrer SUI 1.33.30 (19)

25. Sergio Bergamelli ITA (58)



and Urs Kaelin

27. Hans Zehentner
28. Fredrik Nyberg

29. Karl Alpigger

30. Bernhard Fahner
31. Kjetil-Andre Aamodt
32. Jerome Noviant
and Franz Heinzer

34. Jean-Luc Cretier
35. Michael Eder

36. Hans-Joerg Tauscher
37. Attilio Barcella

38. Dennis Rey

39. Lasse Arnesen

40. Marco Hangl

41. Felix Belczyk

42. Peter Namberger
43, Martin Fiala

44. Peter Wirnsberger 11
45. Christoph Ple

46. Tommy Moe

47. Guenther Marxer
48. Martin Hangl

49. A.J. Kitt

50. Paolo Oppliger

51. Didier Paget

52. Ivano Camozzi

53. Kyle Wieche

and Marian Bires

55. Steven Lee

56. Pietro Vitalini

57. Bill Hudson

58. Kostya Chistyakov
59. Leonhard Stock
60. Adrian Bires

61. Ed Podivinsky

62. Rob Boyd

63. Adrien Duvillard II

64. Peter Eigler

65. Markus Foser
66. Alexei Maslov
67. Hironori Yoshida
68. Graham Bell

69. Tsuyoshi Tomii

SUI

FRG
SWE
SUI

SUI

NOR
FRA
SUI

FRA
FRG
FRG
ITA

FRA
NOR
SUI

CND
FRG
FRG
AUT
FRA
USA
LIE

SUI

USA
CHI

FRA
ITA

USA
TCH
AUS
ITA

USA
SOV
AUT
TCH
CND
CND
FRA

FRG
LIE
SOV
JAP
GBR
JAP

1.33.33
1.33.34
1.33.37
1.33.43
1.33.44
1.33.45

1.33.49
1.33.50
1.33.51
1.33.62
1.33.85
1.33.86
1.33.87
1.33.94
1.34.04
1.34.16
1.34.25
1.34.30
1.34.38
1.34.45
1.34.48
1.34.49
1.34.55
1.34.66
1.34.68
1.34.88

1.34.99
1.35.03
1.35.07
1.35.14
1.35.18
1.35.22
1.35.31
1.35.39
1.35.47
1.35.53

1.35.85
1.35.98
1.36.02
1.36.36
1.36.81
1.36.95

(20)
(45)
(55)
(24)
(25)
ST
(42)
(15)
(5)
21)
(1)
(1)
(29)
(63)
(47)
(43)
(38)
(60)
(50)
(32)
(39)
(33)
(9
(65)
(69)
(56)
(35)
(52)
(51)
(28)
(68)
(41)
(66)
(3)
(70)
(71)
(48)
(49)

(44)
(61)
(79)
(72)
(64)
(73)



70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.

77.

DN

DN

Martin Bell

Nils Linneberg

Federico van Ditmar
Pierre-Michel Dugailly
Hubertus von Hohenlohe
Kristof van den Parre

Denis O’Brien
Gustavo-Luiz Rosset

S:
Lothar-Christian Munder

F:
Rainer Salzgeber
Berni Huber
Kyle Rasmussen

DQ:

*

Helmuth Hoeflehner

a minute report of this race is
available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=E75nkdaxT08
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Reuters
has also devoted to this race the final minute of the report
available at
https://reuters.screenocean.com/record/1035844
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